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PART NUMBER 
VOLTAGE 

CODE 

VRRM 
Max. Repetitive  

Peak Reverse Voltage 
(V) 

VRSM 
Max. Non-repetitive  

Peak Reverse Voltage 
(V) 

IRRM Max. 
(mA) 

CKKD 56 
CKKD 71 
CKKD 91 

CKKD 105 

04 400 500 

10 

06 600 700 
08 800 900 
10 1000 1100 
12 1200 1300 
14 1400 1500 
16 1600 1700 
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